Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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pot

beard

soccer player
bike

field

screen
grasshopper
challenge

dune
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comma
11 actor

12 shawl

13 ash

14 casting
15 cannibal
16 narcotic
17 lacquer
18 sandwich
19 zodiac

20 trestle

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

pan
paddle

valley

garlic

marble

nail

bite

earth
facsimile

rust

patch
machine
skateboard
crowd

jail
speedometer
broom

desk
xylophone

waffle
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

danger
oxidation
survivor
mile
converse
cuckoo
sun
home
nose
jungle
pelican
twin

note
mark
finish
sleep
load
motto
crow

cob

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

thread
wave

hair

baby
shop
hardwood
textbook
hormone
hurry
peacock
devil

rotor
fidget

exit
replacement
phlegm
negligee
parrot
beauty

pancake

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: fd160f24
Recall time: 15 min

phone
tripod
prize
turtle
buffalo
opposition
fin

cliff
person
gift
malt
door
king
dummy
bamboo
pencil
grain
anthill
liver

oracle
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

language
driftwood
wrinkle
behaviour
crayfish
streetlamp
dull
quartet
car park
horn

side plate
spirit
mulch
voice
feast
marmalade
vest
volume
compare

headlight

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

fly
dictatorship
radish
knife
swing

sky
champion
duplicity
engine
grouse
carousel
gelatine
ink

carpet
bark

wing
thesis
quotation
hope

pat
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

trunk
shorten
salvation
knee
tobacco
quote
willow
date
emaciation
discount
dial

diesel
necklace
comic
stirrup
smuggler
midwife
author
sallowness

coffee

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

stove

knit

ladle

petrol
octopus
fakir

parcel
ketchup
watermelon
rice

bus

quiver
shark
bucket
perform
yoyo

hoax

vicar
mayonnaise

fear

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: fd160f24
Recall time: 15 min

sapling
task

veil

frog
spledour
minx
mule
haddock
generator
panda
sting
meet
powder
resist
parsley
banknote
sorrow
falcon
anger

plane
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201 diamond
202 garden
203 tulip

204 leek

205 lock

206 pledge
207 queen
208 prickle
209 calendar
210 blade
211 cavity
212 sensation
213 boast
214 smell
215 soaking
216 dog

217 microscope
218 revenue
219 wasp
220 bunks

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

dive
tyrant

mix

comb
seagull
rope
goose
dictionary
wedlock
peach
oar

petal
otter
explain
experience
lorry
finger
lotion
humour

latch
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Key: fd160f24
Recall time: 15 min



